1
Do not disassemble the components, move any nameplates or attached
components, otherwise your warranty is not guaranteed.
Do not focus the mirror or lens on the assembly with a mirror and do not expose
Install manual
General rule
 Installation of solar PV power generation systems requires specialized skills and
knowledge.The installer should understand in advance the risk of injury during installation,

（W
）
Voc
（V）
Vmp
（V）
Isc
（A
）
Imp（A）
组件效率
（%）
158 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS60M-330/02 330 42.2 34.3 10.14 9.63 19.6
GS60M-335/02 335 42.6 34.6 10.20 9.69 19.9
GS60M-340/02 340 43 34.9 10.26 9.75 20.2
GS60M-345/02 345 43.4 35.2 10.32 9.81 20.5
166 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS60M-360/03 360 40.7 33.6 11.24 10.7 19.6
GS60M-365/03 365 41 33.9 11.3 10.76 19.9
GS60M-370/03 370 41.3 34.2 11.37 10.82 20.2
GS60M-375/03 375 41.6 34.4 11.45 10.89 20.5
GS60M-380/03 380 41.9 34.7 11.52 10.96 20.7
182 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS54M-395/04 395 36.98 30.84 13.7 12.81 20.2
GS54M-400/04 400 37.07 31.01 13.79 12.9 20.5
GS54M-405/04 405 37.23 31.21 13.87 12.98 20.7
GS54M-410/04 410 37.32 31.45 13.95 13.04 21
GS54M-415/04 415 37.45 31.61 14.02 13.13 21.3
GS54M-420/04 420 37.58 31.8 14.1 13.21 21.5
182 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS60M-440/04 440 41.02 33.72 13.73 13.05 20.39
GS60M-445/04 445 41.1 33.82 13.79 13.16 20.62
GS60M-450/04 450 41.18 33.91 13.85 13.27 20.85
GS60M-455/04 455 41.33 34.06 13.93 13.36 21.08
Install manual
12
158 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS72M-395/02 395 50.1 40.8 10.13 9.69 19.7
GS72M-400/02 400 50.4 41.1 10.18 9.74 19.9
GS72M-405/02 405 50.8 41.4 10.23 9.79 20.2
GS72M-410/02 410 51.2 41.7 10.29 9.84 20.4
GS72M-415/02 415 51.5 42 10.34 9.89 20.7
166 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS72M-440/03 440 49.1 39.94 11.1 10.76 19.7
GS72M-445/03 445 49.56 41.22 11.32 10.8 20.1
GS72M-450/03 450 49.7 41.52 11.36 10.84 20.4
GS72M-455/03 455 49.85 41.82 11.41 10.88 20.6
GS72M-460/03 460 50.1 42.13 11.45 10.92 20.7
GS72M-465/03 465 50.15 42.43 11.49 10.96 20.9
182 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS72M-540/04 540 49.6 41.64 13.86 12.97 20.89
GS72M-545/04 545 49.75 41.8 13.93 13.04 21.09
GS72M-550/04 550 49.9 41.96 14.00 13.11 21.28
GS72M-555/04 555 50.02 42.11 14.07 13.18 21.5
GS72M-560/04 560 50.15 42.27 14.14 13.25 21.7
210 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS60M-590/05 590 41.30 34.2 18.31 17.25 20.8
GS60M-595/05 595 41.50 34.4 18.36 17.3 21.0
GS60M-600/05 600 41.70 34.6 18.42 17.34 21.2
GS60M-605/05 605 41.90 34.8 18.47 17.39 21.4
GS60M-610/05 610 42.10 35.0 18.52 17.43 21.6
GS60M-615/05 615 42.30 35.2 18.57 17.47 21.7
210 Single-
crystal single-
glass glass
GS66M-645/05 645 45.1 37.2 18.39 17.35 20.8
GS66M-650/05 650 45.3 37.4 18.44 17.39 20.9
GS66M-655/05 655 45.5 37.6 18.48 17.43 21.1
GS66M-660/05 660 45.7 37.8 18.53 17.47 21.2
GS66M-665/05 665 45.9 38 18.58 17.51 21.3
GS66M-670/05 670 46.1 38.2 18.63 17.55 21.4